PASSIVE FIRE
PROTECTION
SYSTEMS
PLUMBING
MARCH 2023
Appraisal No.1088 [2019]
CONTENTS

(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
 WALL FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 70 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/90/60 6017
50 70 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/90/60 4831
65 70 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/90/60 4831
80 70 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/90/60 4831
100 70 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/90/60 6017
20 120 1.8 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
40 150 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/120 3788 -/120/120 5956
50 150 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 3788 -/120/120 5957
65 150 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 4100 -/180/180 4211
80 150 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 3808 -/180/180 4211
100 150 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 3788 -/120/120 3808
150 150 4.5 ALLFC150 162 -/120/120 4100 -/120/120 5957
225 150 6.0 ALLFC250 262 -/180/180 145430
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 120 Socket ALLFC40 47 -/240/180 5573
50 150 Socket ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 4465

HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
 WALL FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
D BLUE PP-MD
40 120 1.8 ALLFC40 42 -/120/120 4467
50 120 1.8 ALLFC50 52 -/240/240 5573
75 120 2.3 ALLFC80 77 -/120/120 4467
110 120 3.4 ALLFC100 112 -/240/240 5573
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE
16 PEX 120 2.35 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
20 PEX 120 2.95 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 12424-001
25 PEX 120 3.75 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
16 PB 120 1.7 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
20 PB 120 2.1 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 12424-001
28 PB 120 2.8 ALLFC25 32 -/120/120 5125
25 PEX/AL/PEX 120 2.8 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125

19 Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com
PIPE COLLAR DIMENSIONS
CODE
NOM. PIPE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (A)
INSIDE
DIAMETER (B)
COLLAR
HEIGHT (C)
COLLAR
DIAMETER (D)
# OF
FIXING TABS
ALLFC25GALV 25mm 100mm 31mm 28mm 44mm 2
ALLFC40SS
ALLFC40GALV
40mm 121mm 50mm 28mm 63mm 2
ALLFC50SS

PLASTIC PIPE
CAST-IN COLLARS
Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com
CONCRETE SLAB TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
SLAB DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT FLOOR FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 120 2.0 CIFC50S -/180/180 5573
50 120 2.2 CIFC50S -/240/180 5573
65 120 2.7 CIFC80S -/240/180 5573
80 120 2.9 CIFC80S -/240/180 5573
100 120 3.0 CIFC100S -/240/180 13411
150 120 4.5 CIFC150S -/180/120 45052500.2
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 120 Socket CIFC50S -/180/180 145535
50 120 Socket CIFC50S -/180/180 145535
65 120 Socket CIFC80S -/180/180 145535

CIFCL
PVC Pipe Riser
LOW CAST-IN COLLARS
25 Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com
LOW CAST-IN COLLAR TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
SLAB DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT FLOOR FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 120 2.0 CIFC40S L -/240/240 5573
50 120 2.2 CIFC50S L -/240/180 5573
65 120 2.7 CIFC65S L -/240/180 5573
80 120 2.9 CIFC80S L -/240/180 5573
100 120 3.2 CIFC100S L -/240/180 5573
150 150 4.5 CIFC150S L -/120/120 145430
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET

FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
100 100 25 3.2 145 CIFC100S -/120/120 145087-001
CONCRETE SLAB
TIMBER
CAST-IN COLLAR
FWG
Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com
Cast in Collar - High or Low And Fire Rated Tilt A Grate or Fire Rated Cyclone
Floor Waste
CAST-IN KIT CODES:
CODE DESCRIPTION
80MM
CIFC80L FRTAG 80mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC80L FRCYC 80mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
CIFC80 FRTAG 80mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC80 FRCYC 80mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
100MM
CIFC100L FRTAG 100mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC100L FRCYC 100mm Low Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
CIFC100 FRTAG 100mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Tilt a Grate Floor Waste System
CIFC100 FRCYC 100mm High Cast-In Fire Collar and Fire Rated Cyclone Floor Waste System
KIT INCLUDES:
CIFC CIFCL FRTAG FRCYC
29 Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com